
     

1 of 4 
 

 

   

047-01-0983AE 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 10:45:14 AM 
 

   

      

 

 

Run - 060-01-0983AA AHWAHNEE MIDDLE  
 

    
   

 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Ahwahnee Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 6:55 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 7:20 AM - Helm @ Gettysburg N/B / 609 W Norwich Ave 

#3 - 7:35 AM - Ahwahnee Middle / 1127 E. Escalon Ave. 
 
 

Run - 065-01-0983AB AHWAHNEE MIDDLE 
 

    

   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Ahwahnee Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 6:40 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 7:01 AM - Terronez Middle Bus Stop / 2424 S Willow Ave 

#3 - 7:10 AM - Winchell Elementary Stop / 3722 E LOWE AVE 

#4 - 7:16 AM - Burroughs Elementary Stop / 4699 E Iowa Ave 

#5 - 7:21 AM - Ewing Elementary Stop / 4884 E Olive Ave 

#6 - 7:35 AM - Ahwahnee Middle / 1127 E. Escalon Ave. 
 
 

Run - 064-01-0983AC AHWAHNEE MIDDLE 
 

    
   

8/26/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Ahwahnee Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 6:57 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 7:20 AM - Chestnut @ Swift (N/B) / 4325 N Chestnut Ave 

#3 - 7:23 AM - Vinland Elementary Stop / 4592 E RIALTO AVE 

#4 - 7:35 AM - Ahwahnee Middle / 1127 E. Escalon Ave. 
 

 
 
 

Run - 072-01-0983AD AHWAHNEE MIDDLE 8/26/24 
 

    

   

8/26/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Ahwahnee Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 6:50 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 7:06 AM - Pyle Elementary Stop / 2649 E Buckingham Way 

#3 - 7:11 AM - Holland Elementary Stop / 4608 N Augusta St 

#4 - 7:16 AM - Wolters Elementary Stop / 5210 N Second St 

#5 - 7:25 AM - Gettysburg @ Willow CBZ / 2774 Willow Ave 

#6 - 7:35 AM - Ahwahnee Middle / 1127 E. Escalon Ave. 
 

 



     

2 of 4 
 

 

   

047-01-0983AE 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 10:45:14 AM 
 

   

      

 
 

 

 

Run - 047-01-0983AE AHWAHNEE MIDDLE 
 

    

   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Ahwahnee Middle AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 6:30 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 6:45 AM - Lowell Elementary Stop / 146 N Poplar Ave 

#3 - 6:49 AM - Yokomi Elementary Stop / 303 N Howard St 

#4 - 6:55 AM - Hidalgo Elementary Stop / 3550 E Thomas Ave 

#5 - 7:02 AM - Mayfair Elementary Stop / 3278 E Home Ave 

#6 - 7:07 AM - Wishon Elementary Stop / 3856 E HARVARD AVE 

#7 - 7:11 AM - Birney Elementary Stop / 3033 E CORNELL AVE 

#8 - 7:23 AM - Maple @ Paul (N) / E PAUL AVE & N MAPLE AVE 

#9 - 7:35 AM - Ahwahnee Middle / 1127 E. Escalon Ave. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     

3 of 4 
 

 

   

047-01-0983AE 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 10:45:14 AM 
 

   

      

 

 

Run - 060-07-0983PA AHWAHNEE MIDDLE 
 

 

 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Ahwahnee Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:37 PM - Ahwahnee Middle / 1127 E. Escalon Ave. 

#2 - 2:52 PM - Helm @ Gettysburg N/B / 609 W Norwich Ave 
 
 

Run - 065-07-0983PB AHWAHNEE MIDDLE 
 

    

   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Ahwahnee Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:37 PM - Ahwahnee Middle / 1127 E. Escalon Ave. 

#2 - 2:55 PM - Ewing Elementary Stop / 4884 E Olive Ave 

#3 - 3:00 PM - Burroughs Elementary Stop / 4699 E Iowa Ave 

#4 - 3:07 PM - Winchell Elementary Stop / 3722 E LOWE AVE 

#5 - 3:16 PM - Terronez Middle Bus Stop / 2424 S Willow Ave 
 
 

Run - 064-07-0983PC AHWAHNEE MIDDLE 
 

    

   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Ahwahnee Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:37 PM - Ahwahnee Middle / 1127 E. Escalon Ave. 

#2 - 2:49 PM - Chestnut @ Swift (N/B) / 4325 N Chestnut Ave 

#3 - 2:54 PM - Vinland Elementary Stop / 4592 E RIALTO AVE 
 
 

Run - 072-07-0983PD AHWAHNEE MIDDLE 8/26/24 
 

    

   

8/26/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Ahwahnee Middle PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:10 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 2:37 PM - Ahwahnee Middle / 1127 E. Escalon Ave. 

#3 - 2:45 PM - Gettysburg @ Willow CBZ / 2774 Willow Ave 

#4 - 2:54 PM - Holland Elementary Stop / 4608 N Augusta St 

#5 - 2:57 PM - Pyle Elementary Stop / 2649 E Buckingham Way 

#6 - 3:03 PM - Wolters Elementary Stop / 5210 N Second St 

 
 

 

 

 
 



     

4 of 4 
 

 

   

047-01-0983AE 
 

  
 

8/1/2024 10:45:14 AM 
 

   

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

Run - 047-07-0983PE AHWAHNEE MIDDLE 
 

    
   

 

 

 

 

 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Ahwahnee PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:37 PM - Ahwahnee Middle / 1127 E. Escalon Ave. 

#2 - 2:45 PM - Maple @ Paul (S) / E PAUL AVE & N MAPLE AVE 

#3 - 2:58 PM - Birney Elementary Stop / 3033 E CORNELL AVE 

#4 - 3:02 PM - Wishon Elementary Stop / 3856 E HARVARD AVE 

#5 - 3:09 PM - Mayfair Elementary Stop / 3278 E Home Ave 

#6 - 3:14 PM - Hidalgo Elementary Stop / 3550 E Thomas Ave 

#7 - 3:20 PM - Yokomi Elementary Stop / 303 N Howard St 

#8 - 3:24 PM - Lowell Elementary Stop / 146 N Poplar Ave 
 

 

Run - 031-10-0983PG AHWAHNEE MIDDLE 
 

    

   

 

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Ahwahnee Middle 4:40 PM (Activity) 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 4:40 PM - Ahwahnee Middle / 1127 E. Escalon Ave. 

#2 - 4:49 PM - Tenaya Middle Stop / 1232 W Mesa Ave 

#3 - 4:57 PM - Wawona Middle Stop / 4511 N Thorne Ave 

#4 - 5:08 PM - Vinland Elementary Stop / 4592 E RIALTO AVE 

#5 - 5:14 PM - Viking Elementary Stop / 4251 N Winery Ave 

#6 - 5:19 PM - Scandinavian Middle Stop / 3373 N Sierra Vista Ave 

#7 - 5:29 PM - Kings Canyon Middle Stop / 5117 E Tulare St 

#8 - 5:36 PM - Terronez Middle Bus Stop / 2424 S Willow Ave 

#9 - 5:48 PM - Computech Middle Stop / 550 E BELGRAVIA AVE 
 

 


